

COCA-COLA HEALTHY LIFESTYLE SCHOLARSHIP

As the contracted beverage-provider for Gull Lake Community Schools, the Coca-Cola Company provides a scholarship for a Gull Lake High School senior.

The Coca-Cola Mission - Everything we do is inspired by our enduring mission:

- ✓ to Refresh the World...in body, mind and spirit;
- √ to Inspire Moments of Optimism...throughout our brands and our actions;
- ✓ to Create Value and Make a Difference...everywhere we engage.

<u>Award</u> \$1,000; non-renewable

Eligibility Criteria

The applicant must be a graduating Gull Lake High School senior who has attained a minimum 3.0 GPA at the end of the first trimester senior year and who is planning to enroll in an accredited post-secondary institution as a full-time student. The applicant must demonstrate a healthy lifestyle through regular exercise or sports, healthy eating habits, abstention from drugs and alcohol, and supporting efforts to increase physical activity worldwide. Explain how you give back to your community and make the most of every day.

Application Instructions

The following must be submitted to the Gull Lake High School Guidance Office by February 22, 2019, 3:00 pm:

One completed copy of the Scholarship Application Cover Page with the box marked for this
scholarship
One completed copy of the Scholarship Application
A written recommendation from a Gull Lake teacher
A typewritten essay including information that explains how you have demonstrated a healthy
lifestyle and ways you have contributed to others

Gull Lake Community Schools Foundation

glcsf.org

12-1-18